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DILPASAND SPECIAL GRILLS

24.99Mixed Grill 2 Person with 1 Naan & Rice

Tandoori special mixture of seekh kebab, chicken 

kebab, lamb chops, chicken drumsticks, chicken tikka, 

chicken wings, all barbecued and served with chutney.

Mixed Grill 4 Person with 1 Naan & Rice

Tandoori special mixture of seekh kebab, chicken 

kebab, lamb chops, chicken drumsticks, chicken tikka, 

chicken wings, all barbecued and served with chutney.

Behari Boti (Lamb) with Romali Roti

Chicken 65 with Romali Roti

Meat cubes in authentic original recipe of behari boti

with thin flatbread, red onions & special  
greenchutney.

Gola Kebab with Lacha Paratha

A soft kabab that melts in your mouth. An authentic 

recipe of Karachi. Served with Laccha Paratha, red 

onions & special green chutney. 

Fish Tikka with Garlic Naan

Masala Fried Fish with Tartar Sauce

Fish fillets marinated in homemade special spices 
delicately coated and deep fried.

44.99

15.99

15.99

14.99

Tandoori Chicken Drumsticks with Chips 10.99

15.99

12.99

STARTERS VEG

5.99Dilpasand Special Salad

Poppadums (2 pcs)

Deep fried crispy wafers made with lentil flour.

1.99

Aloo Papdi Chat 7.99

Samosa Chana Chat 9.99

Pani Puri 6.99

Dahi Puri 6.99

Chili Paneer Cheese Cubes 9.99

Lamb Kebab Roll

Delicious seekh kebabs wrapped in naan bread along 

with sauces and salad.

Chicken Reshmi Kebab Roll

Mouth-watering reshmi kebabs wrapped in naan 

bread along with sauces and salad.

9.99

9.99

Chicken Tikka Roll

Extremely juicy chicken tikka pieces wrapped in naan 

bread along with sauces and salad.

11.99

Mixed Kebab Roll

This mighty kebab roll is a mixture of all the boneless 

grilled items giving you the ultimate chance to bite 

into all the flavour at once. 

11.99

KEBAB ROLLS

9.99Chili Kebab (Lamb) (4 pcs)

Lamb minced marinated with spices and green chili. 

Lahori Chicken Tikka

Boneless chicken pieces barbecued  on grill with 

authentic recipe.

Nawabi Malai Boti (Chicken) with Zafrani Rice

Tender and juicy chicken with very few spices

marinated with single cream to keep the flavour
authentic B.B.Q on skewers. 

Chicken Wings with Chips

A tasty bite to enjoy the full flavour of very popular piece 
of chicken prepared in Lahori street food recipe to keep 

the flavour authentic.

Chicken Tikka Shashlik with Rice

Chicken tikka grilled in house special sause, 

tomatoes, capsicum, fresh onions & spices.

Tender, marinated lamb chops grilled to perfection in 

a traditional tandoor.

Crispy pastry filled with spiced minced meat, 
deep-fried to golden perfection.

8.99

11.99

9.99

11.99

Lamb Chops Tandoori (6 pcs) 12.99

Meat Samosa 2.99

9.99Seekh Kebab (Lamb) (4 pcs)

Lamb minced marinated with homemade spices, 

cooked on special grill. 

9.99Chicken Reshmi Kebab (4 pcs)

Chicken minced marinated with special spices and 

coriander.

STARTERS NON-VEG



13.99Lahori Lamb Paya

Lamb trotters cooked on slow flame in thick sauce. 

DILPASAND’S SPECIAL DISHES

Lahori Chicken Curry (Boneless)

Boneless chicken cooked in authentic lahori spices 

with onion gravy. 

11.99

Lahori Chicken Jalfrezi 11.99

Shahi Butter Chicken

Chicken cubes cooked with thick creamy gravy with 

butter.

11.99

Achari Chicken 11.99

Chicken Tikka Masala 11.99

Lamb Curry (Boneless) 13.99

Special Lamb Bhuna (Boneless) 13.99

Lahori Lamb Saag 13.99

Chicken Korma 11.99

15.99Special Lamb Nihari

Slow-cooked lamb shank in authentic Pakistani style. 

Special Haleem Karachi Style

Slow-cooked lamb with barley, lentils & spices.

Lamb Brain (Maghaz Masala)

Lamb brain cooked with chef’s special way & spices.

Charsi Lamb Karahi 1/2kg | 1kg

Lamb Karahi Cooked in special Afgani style .

Afghani Chicken Karahi 1/2kg | 1kg

Chicken Karahi Cooked in special Agfani style .

Afghani Kabuli Pulao

Afgani rice cooked in special afgani style with lamb 

shank. 

14.99

16.99

19.99 | 39.99

17.99 | 34.99

17.99

Chicken Hunzai Handi 13.99

Special Lamb Maghaz Nihari 19.99

Lamb Yakhni Pulao 17.99

13.99Deigi Mutton Korma

4.99

5.99

Basmati Plain Rice

5.99Jeera Rice (cumin seeds)

9.99Egg Fried Rice

10.99Chinese Chicken Fried Rice

12.99Lamb Biryani

11.99Chicken Biryani

12.99Grilled Chicken Tikka Biryani

10.99Bombay Vegetable Biryani

17.99Peshawari Golden Pulao

14.99Chicken Pulao

15.99Fish - Biryani 

Matar Pulao Rice

Kashmiri Saag Aloo

Bombay Aloo

10.99

10.99

Fresh Aloo Methi 10.99

Lahori Chana Masala 10.99

Desi Tarka Daal 9.99

Palak (Saag) Paneer 10.99

VEGETABLE DISHES

CHICKEN DISHES

LAMB DISHES

RICE & BIRYANI DISHES

13.99Dal Gosht

13.99Chana Gosht

14.99Keema Karahi

Shahi Butter Paneer Karahi 17.99

SEA FOOD

Prawn-Karahi 14.99

Fish-Karahi 15.99

(Weekends only)�

(Weekends only)�

(Weekends only)�

(Weekends only)�

(Weekends only)�

Makhani Dal  (Weekends only) 10.99

Maash Daal  (Weekends only) 10.99



FRESH NAANS (BREADS)

KIDS MEAL

1.49Plain Naan

Afghani Naan (Special) 3.99

Sweet Peshwari Naan 3.99

Garlic Naan 2.99

Sindhi Kulcha Naan 2.99

Chili Naan 2.99

Rogani Naan 2.99

Desi Keema Naan (lamb) 7.99

Cheese Naan 2.99

Lachha Tawa Paratha Crispy Bread 3.49

Tawa Roti 1.99

Tandoori Roti 1.49

Romali Roti 1.99

Cheese Garlic Naan 4.99

Masala Chips 4.99

Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Juice 7.99

Fish Fingers with Chips & Juice 7.99

Chicken Zinger Strips with Chips & Juice 9.99

Crispy Chicken Wings with Chips & Juice 10.99

4.99Sooji Halwa

9.99Lahori Falooda

5.99

6.99 / 11.99

6.99 / 11.99

6.99 / 11.99

Glass/ Jug

Glass/ Jug

Glass/ Jug

Glass/ Jug

Can/ Bottle 1.99/2.99

Gajar (Carrot) Halwa

9.99Gajar (Carrot) Halwa (with kulfi) 

4.99Gulab Jamun 

6.99Desi Rice Pudding (Kheer)

3.99Indian Kulfi on Stick

Fluffy fresh naan laced with garlic.

Spicy, tangy fries coated in flavorful 
seasoning.

Crunchy wings served with fries and a 

refreshing juice.

Spicy, crispy chicken strips with fries and 

juice.

DESSERTS

Banana MangoOreo Strawberry

MILKSHAKES:

LASSI:

HOT DRINKS:

Fresh Mango

Fresh Pineapple

Fresh Orange

Fresh Watermelon

Lemon Soda

JUICES:

Mint Mojito

Virgin Pineapple Pina Colada

Strawberry Mojito

Salty Lassi 

Mango Lassi

Plain Lassi

Sweet Lassi 

MOCKTAILS:

Coke/D.coke Fanta

Mirinda Strawberry

Sprite

Rubicon

CAN OF DRINKS:

6.99 / 11.99

1.49 | 2.99Water Bottle (Small | Large)

2.49Kashmiri Chai

2.25Desi Chai

2.25Karak Chai

1.99Black Coffee

1.99Espresso with Milk

DRINKS/MOCKTAILS/JUICES

www.dilpasandrestaurant.com

020 7247 0285

@dilpasand_restaurant

111-113 Commercial Rd, London E1 1RD

Loaded Chips Chicken & Cheese 9.99

@dilpasand_london
Soya

Molluscs

Sulphur Dioxode CereolsCrustaceons


